20
22
33

38
19

Accommodation

Eileen's Bed & Breakfast

Hay River Suites

Ptarmigan Inn

Cambridge Suites

Greenway Accommodations
North Country Inn

2 Seasons Adventures

Castaway Cottage & Campground
Hay River Territorial Park

Churches

Kingdom Hall of Jehovah’s Witnesses

Baptist Church
Anglican Church
Catholic Church
Pentecostal Chapel

Community Services & Schools
Aurora College

Diamond Jenness Secondary School

Ecole Boreale School
Princess Alexandra School
Harry Camsell School

Fire Hall

Town Hall

Hay River Centennial Library
Soaring Eagle Friendship Centre
Association franco-culturelle
Post Office

RCMP

Hay River Metis Council
Chief Sunrise School
K'atl'odeeche Band Office
West Point First Nation

46

36
42
49
63
58
6!
41
3

Food Services

Super A Grocery & Gas Bar
Sub on the Hub

Doghouse Sports Bar
Northmart Grocery

The Keys

Woodland Wok & Grill
The Right Stop

The Back Eddy

Big Lake Eatery & Cafe
Yuki Japanese Restaurant
The Boardroom

Ehdah Cho Grocery

MW“

Fuel & Motor Sales
Super A Gas Bar

14 Midnight Petroleum

27
28
32

75

43
51
52
61

Aurora Ford

Esso Gas Station
Bluewave Energy

The Rooster

Ehdah Cho Gas Station

Health & Beauty

Hay River Regional Health
Centre

NewYou Skincare & Wellness
Hannah's Nail

Styles Salon

Hay River Dental Clinic

67

50

26

”a e

Lindsay’s Hair Salon

Modern Smiles Denture Clinic
Shear Madness

L’Eskal Day Spa

Lounges

Doghouse Sports Bar
Lizard’s Lounge & Lanes
The Back Eddy

Royal Canadian Legion

Retail

7 Monster Recreational Products
9 MSSLtd

10
11

Diggerz Sports
Hay River Home Hardware

17

39
47

I

59
69
21

Town Map

Wesclean

Hay River Home Building
Power Surge Technologies Ltd.
Hay River Liquor Retailers
Fields

Northern Store

Superior Sound

La Dee Dah Boutique
Territorial Quick Print

Ring's IDA

The Great Canadian Dollar Store
Georgina's Place Thrift Shop
Super A Gift & Garden Centre

See Reverse for Key & Continued Listings



Tourism & Recreation Services
& Kakisa River Territorial Park
& McNallie Creek Territorial Park
& Paradise Gardens Campground
& Northern Farm Training Institute
+ Hay River Ski Club, Golf Course
& Campground
1 Bob McMeekin Chamber Park
4 Keith Broadhead Memorial Twin Park
12 Tri-Service Park
9 Canoe North

Local Phone Numbers (867)

RCMP 874-1111

Fire 874-2222
Ambulance 874-9333
Report a Forest Fire 1(877) 698-3473
Wildlife Emergency 875-7640

Hay River Regional 874-8000
Health Centre

Town Hall 874-6522
Visitor Information Centre 874-3180
Reliable Cab 874-4444
Island Taxi 876-2002

First Air 1(800) 267-1247
Northwestern Air Lease 1(867) 872-2216

= = IceRoad Visitor Informatic
Centre
. Located South of Town
7' Located West of Town
& Boat Launch
T Playground

Hospital
Church
Bank
Picnic Area

/R®\ The Great Trail Legend

===+ Downtown Trail ===+ Old Town Connector Trail g Town of Hay River

100 - 62 Woodland Drive
===+ Rotary Trail Oxbow Trail Hay River, NT XOE 1G1

-
===« [rma Morin Trail a ?, :h: (::?7) 05715:::;
ax:
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES www.hayriver.com
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